@ 313 John C. Calhoun Dr.
te Orangeburg SC 29115

! 803-533-7446
Fax 803-533-0331

BrandRi

SIGN COMPANY..

ADDRESS SHIP TO

Farmers Home Furniture Farmers Home Furniture

P.O. Box 1140 1671 Springdale Dr

Dublin, GA 31040 Camden SC 29020
ESTIMATE # DATE
2086 07/02/2018
TRACKING NO. P.O. NUMBER PHONE NUMBERS
Camden SC Alex Currie 478-275-5292
JOB DESCRIPTION QTY RATE
ltem 1 2,352.00
For 8’ x 20’ Storefront Sign:
-Replace yellow letters "home"
Labor 1 1,080.00
Clean white letters
Labor to replace "home" word
Delivery 1 186.00
Travel Expenses - approx 124 miles x 1.50
Survey 1 350.00

Site Survey for Photos & Measurements
Note: this quote is subject to change after survey results come in

SUBTOTAL
TAX (8%)
TOTAL

Accepted By Accepted Date

WWW.BRANDRITESIGN.COM

Estimate

AMOUNT
2,352.00T

1,080.00

186.00

350.00

3,968.00
188.16
4,156.16



